

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No. 1333 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.03.2026	<u>JS, J</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader on instructions submits that cancellation order was issued to the petitioner in the year 2012. Therefore, 4th respondent is directed to produce a copy of cancellation order issued in the year 2012 to the petitioner by the next date of hearing, failing which, he shall appear before this Court. Post after two (2) weeks. JS, J RSD	